

2017 Parade of Lights

Join the festivities and fun as we start the Holiday Season in Morris on Thursday, November 16, 2017 with the 17th Annual Grand Parade of Lights

The Chamber of Commerce's Events & Retail Committee invites all businesses and community members to enter a float, vehicle, or characters in our Grand Parade of Lights. We have invited Santa to join us for the parade. Please do not include a Santa with your parade unit.

We encourage you to get together with co-workers, family, and friends to put together your parade entry. Because it is a "Parade of Lights," we ask that you decorate and dazzle the crowd with lots of lights on your entry and also include some holiday music. Prizes will be awarded for the best overall entry and the best show of lights. Please return this form to the Chamber Office. *Lineup will be in the order registration forms are received. You will receive an e-mail confirmation of your registration.*

Deadline to register is November 9th		
	Grand Parade of Ligl Thursday, Noven 6:00 p.	nber 16, 2017
Business/Organization:		
Contact Person:		
E-Mail:		
Address, City, Zip:		
Phone:		
Entry Description: Please ind	icate the length of unit and if you w	<i>i</i> ll have music.
Length of unit	Music	
	service groups, businesses and orga without insurance, we ask you to sig	
and/or property dam		s that they alone are responsible, for any personal injury ne Parade of Lights. I specifically release and discharge in ny and all liability.
Applicants Signat	ıre	
Mor	Please return ris Area Chamber of Commerce, 215 Or Email to morrismncl	Atlantic Avenue, Morris MN 56267